
上海外国语大学
分数 人数 累计人数

617分及以上 62 62
616 11 73
615 14 87
614 13 100
613 21 121
612 14 135
611 22 157
610 20 177
609 31 208
608 31 239
607 23 262
606 30 292
605 25 317
604 45 362
603 33 395
602 46 441
601 47 488
600 47 535
599 44 579
598 63 642
597 64 706
596 45 751
595 61 812
594 71 883
593 83 966
592 71 1037
591 71 1108
590 65 1173
589 78 1251
588 72 1323
587 81 1404
586 72 1476
585 75 1551
584 85 1636
583 96 1732
582 101 1833
581 103 1936
580 102 2038
579 97 2135
578 101 2236
577 101 2337
576 95 2432
575 109 2541
574 103 2644
573 105 2749
572 110 2859
571 95 2954
570 100 3054
569 101 3155
568 99 3254
567 132 3386
566 106 3492
565 118 3610
564 118 3728
563 90 3818
562 110 3928
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 129 4057
560 116 4173
559 129 4302
558 129 4431
557 129 4560
556 113 4673
555 133 4806
554 118 4924
553 103 5027
552 116 5143
551 128 5271
550 122 5393
549 115 5508
548 127 5635
547 104 5739
546 118 5857
545 110 5967
544 99 6066
543 131 6197
542 100 6297
541 97 6394
540 106 6500
539 99 6599
538 105 6704
537 90 6794
536 88 6882
535 100 6982
534 95 7077
533 89 7166
532 81 7247
531 95 7342
530 93 7435
529 100 7535
528 94 7629
527 68 7697
526 104 7801
525 81 7882
524 70 7952
523 87 8039
522 68 8107
521 57 8164
520 67 8231
519 55 8286
518 67 8353
517 70 8423
516 66 8489
515 59 8548
514 63 8611
513 46 8657
512 46 8703
511 48 8751
510 58 8809
509 51 8860
508 52 8912
507 36 8948
506 42 8990
505 47 9037
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